

**17 MACT 175/24
Sateesh Vs. Guddu**

21.04.2025

Present : Sh. Shekhar Aggarwal, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.

Time sought for compliance.

On request, to come up for compliance on **19.09.2025**.

**(Mayuri Singh)
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/21.04.2025**