

5 MACT 175/24
Sateesh Vs. Guddu

22.12.2025

Present: Sh. Abhishek Kaushik, Ld. Proxy Counsel for petitioner.
None for respondents.

Copy of case diary filed on behalf of the petitioner.

At request, put up for consideration/appearance of petitioner on

16.03.2026.

(Aparna Swami)
P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
22.12.2025