

6 MACT 175/24
Sateesh Vs. Guddu

16.03.2026

Present: Sh. Shekhar Aggarwal, Ld. Counsel for petitioner alongwith petitioner.

Case diary alongwith certified copy of criminal case record was filed on last date of hearing.

Submissions heard.

Let notice be issued to respondents on filing of PF/RC returnable on **04.06.2026**.

On request, summons be given dasti be given to Ld. Counsel for petitioner.

(Aparna Swami)
P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
16.03.2026